
Sompo International Reinsurance 

Sompo International Reinsurance underwrites casualty, 
catastrophe, professional lines, property and specialty 
lines of reinsurance including agriculture, aviation and 
space, engineering, marine and energy, surety, trade 
credit and weather risk. Our account management 
approach and exceptional fi nancial strength enable us 
to offer a broad multi-line capability to underwrite risks 
across our clients’ insurance portfolios around the 
globe. We are supported by proprietary analytic and 
modeling tools and databases and the transactional 
experience of our underwriting, actuarial, legal and 
claims professionals.

Global Professional Liability
With dedicated professional lines underwriters 
located in key markets worldwide, we support 
both excess of loss and proportional reinsurance 
programs across a full spectrum of professional lines 
products including directors’ and offi cer’s liability and 
related products, all lines of professional indemnity,  
medical malpractice liability, and many classes of 
errors’ and omissions’ coverage.

Our Professional Liability team’s approach is built on 
customer differentiation as an integral component 
of our underwriting process. We seek partners with 
sound management practices and strategies as 
well as effective business processes driving their 
underwriting, pricing, risk management and claims 
activities.

We offer signifi cant capacity and look to lead 
programs or secure an infl uential position, working 
closely with our brokers to structure and support 
reinsurance programs that optimally suit our clients’ 
needs.

Coverage Features

TARGET CLASSES

• Clients with a strong market position and focus 
on underwriting

CLAIMS & RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES

• Highly skilled claims team with specialized 
professional liability experience



To learn more, visit us at: www.sompo-intl.com
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KEY CONTACTS 

Christopher Donelan, 
CPCU, ARe 
President & CUO North America 
Reinsurance & Head of Global 
Casualty Reinsurance
T +1 212 471 5531
E cdonelan@sompo-intl.com

AMERICAS

Steven Hanke
Executive Vice President, 
Head of Professional Liability 
Reinsurance, Americas
T +1 212.471 1760
E shanke@sompo-intl.com 

Mike Brown
Senior Vice President, 
Professional Liability Reinsurance
T +1 212 209. 6522
E mibrown@sompo-intl.com

Paul Pipia
Senior Vice President, 
Professional Liability
T +1 212 471 2788
E ppipia@sompo-intl.com 

NEW YORK
750 Third Avenue, 
Floors 18 & 19
New York, NY 10017
T +1 212 471 2800

Timothy Quinn
Senior Vice President, 
Head of PL Facultative Reinsurance
T +1 908 376 2445
E tquinn@sompo-intl.com 

Michael Fokken
Executive Vice President, 
Reinsurance
T +1 908 376 2408
E mfokken@sompo-intl.com 

NEW JERSEY
600 Campus Road, Floor 4
Florham Park, NJ 07932
T +1 908 376 2400 

UNITED KINGDOM

Cathriona Donlon
Executive Vice President, 
Head of International Casualty & 
Professional Liability Reinsurance
T +44 (0) 20 7337 2878
E cdonlon@sompo-intl.com

Lorene Phillips
Senior Vice President, 
International Casualty Underwriter 
T +44 (0) 20 7246 6001
E lphillips@sompo-intl.com

Alison Wood
Senior Vice President, 
International Casualty Underwriter 
T +44 (0) 20 7246 6051
E awood@sompo-intl.com

LONDON
1st Floor, 2 Minster Court 
Mincing Lane 
London, EC3R 7BB 
United Kingdom
T +44 (0) 20 7337 2800

EUROPE

Stefan Beine
Executive Vice President, 
Head of Europe 
Non-Specialty Reinsurance
T +41 44 213 2584
E sbeine@sompo-intl.com 

Viktor Dobos
Senior Vice President, 
Head of Casualty & 
Professional Liability Reinsurance, 
Continental Europe
T +41 44 213 2522
E vdobos@sompo-intl.com

ZURICH
Pelikanplatz 15 
CH-8001 Zurich 
Switzerland 
T +41 44 213 2500 

ASIA PACIFIC

Rene Lamer
Chief Executive 
Singapore Branch
T +65 6521 6878
E rlamer@sompo-intl.com

Herbert Zhang
Senior Vice President, 
Senior Treaty Underwriter
T +65 6521 6885
E hzhang@sompo-intl.com

SINGAPORE
12 Marina Boulevard, #38-03 Marina 
Bay Financial Centre 
Tower 3 
Singapore 018982
T +65 6521 6860

About Sompo International  
Sompo International Holdings Ltd., a global 
specialty provider of property and casualty 
insurance and reinsurance, underwrites agriculture, 
professional lines, property, marine, energy, 
casualty and other specialty lines of insurance and 
catastrophe, property, casualty, professional lines, 
weather risk and specialty lines of reinsurance. 
Sompo International is a wholly owned subsidiary 
of Sompo Holdings, Inc., whose core business 
encompasses one of the largest property and 
casualty insurance groups in the Japanese 
domestic market. 

Our Financial Strength 
Sompo International’s operating subsidiaries have 
balance sheets comprising high quality assets and 
excellent liquidity. We maintain ratings of A+ (Superior) 
from A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) 
from Standard & Poor’s. In addition, we are part of 
Sompo Holdings, Inc., which holds more than 
$100 billion in total assets.  


